
Subject to change. 

 
First Reconciliation and First Holy Communion 

2025-2026 Preparation Dates 
For Blessed Trinity, Saint Anthony and Saint Joseph Parishes 

 
 

First Reconciliation 
Thursday, September 11 – Parent Meeting, 6:30-7:30; (BT MH) 
Saturday, September 27 - Child/Parent Session, 9:30-11:00 (BT MH) 
Saturday, October 18 – Child/Parent Session, 9:30-11:00 (BT MH) 
Saturday, November 8 – Child/Parent Session, 9:30-11:00 (BT MH) 
Saturday, December 6 – Child/Parent Session, 11:00 (TBD)  

Celebration of First Reconciliation Service, 1:00 (TBD) 
 

First Communion 
Thursday, January 8 – Parent Meeting, 6:30-7:30 (BT MH) 
Saturday, January 24 – Child/Parent Session, 9:30-11:00 (BT MH)  
Saturday, February 14 – Child/Parent Session, 9:30-11:00 (BT MH) 
Saturday, March 14 – Child/Parent Session, 9:30-11:00 (BT MH) 
Saturday, March 21 – Service Day, 9:30-12:00 (BT MH) (Details to follow)  
Saturday, April 18 – Jesus Day, for Candidates and Parents, 9:30-1:30 (BT MH CH)  
 
Rehearsals 
Tuesday, April 29 – Blessed Trinity First Communion Rehearsal, 6:30 pm (BT CH) 
Wednesday, April 30 – St. Anthony Rehearsal, 6:30 pm (SA CH)  
(TBD) – St. Joseph 
 
First Communions 
Saturday, May 3 – Blessed Trinity Celebration of First Holy Communion,  

    5:00 pm Mass 
Sunday, May 4 – St. Anthony Celebration of First Holy Communion,  

 10:30 am Mass 
(TBD) – St. Joseph Celebration of First Holy Communion,  
 
 
 
Key: BT-Blessed Trinity; MH-McKeever Hall; MR-Martha Room; SA-Saint Anthony; C-Cafeteria; SJ-Saint Joseph; JH-
Jones Hall; CH-Church 


